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Questions? Special requests? Please contact Shaylee at 
435-513-0826 or sphelps@summitcounty.org
Bookmobile schedule at: www.thesummitcountylibrary.org
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10:30-11:30 | Education Station
Noon-12:30 | Home Stop
1-3 | Henefer Park
3:30-4 | Home Stop
4-4:30 | Home Stop

9-10 | Blue Roof Children's Academy
10:15-11:30 | North Summit Middle School
11:30-Noon | NS Seniors Center
12:30-1:30 | Blue Roof Children's Academy
2:30-3:30 | Wanship Firehouse

9:30-11 | Creekside Kids Academy
11:30-1:30 | The PEEK Program

9-10 | HCM School Readiness Program
10-10:45 | Shining Stars School
11-1 | Silver Summit Academy
1:30-3 | Little Miners Montessori
3:30-4:30 | Silver Creek: Mtn Life Church

9:30-Noon | Shining Stars School
1-3 | Silver Summit Academy

9-10 | Stepping Stones in Kamas
10:30-11:30 | Little Wildcats Preschool
Noon-1 | Oakley Town Hall
1:30-2 | Elk Meadows Assisted Living
2:30-3:30 | Francis City Park
4:30-5:30 | Hideout

12:30-3 | Soaring WIngs Montessori

9-3 | Park City Day School

9:30-11 | Creekside Kids Academy
11:30-1:30 | The PEEK Program
2-3 | Alpine Adventurers Academy
3:15-4:15 | Alpine Adventurers Academy II

9-10 | HCM School Readiness Program
10-10:45 | Shining Stars School
11-1 | Silver Summit Academy
1:30-3 | Little Miners Montessori
3:30-4:30 | Silver Creek: Mtn Life Church

9:30-Noon | Shining Stars School
1-3 | Silver Summit Academy

9:30-11 | PCSD Cild Care Center
11:30-Noon | PC Seniors Center
12:30-3 | Soaring WIngs Montessori

CLOSED:
MLK DAY

CLOSED:
HOLIDAY BREAK

CLOSED:
HOLIDAY BREAK

CLOSED:
HOLIDAY BREAK
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10:30-11:30 | Little Wildcats Preschool
Noon-1 | Oakley Town Hall
1:30-2 | Elk Meadows Assisted Living
2:30-3:30 | Francis City Park
4:30-5:30 | Hideout

9-10 | Blue Roof Children's Academy
10:15-11:30 | North Summit Middle School
11:30-Noon | NS Seniors Center
12:30-1:30 | Blue Roof Children's Academy
2:30-3:30 | Wanship Firehouse
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